
Davis Creek Elem (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 776
TIME LOCATION

7:05 AM

7:07 AM

7:08 AM

7:09 AM

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:13 AM

7:14 AM

7:15 AM

7:16 AM

7:18 AM

7:19 AM

7:21 AM

7:23 AM

7:24 AM

7:25 AM

7:26 AM

7:30 AM

Bus 792
TIME LOCATION

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:12 AM

7:13 AM

7:14 AM

7:15 AM

7:16 AM

7:17 AM

7:18 AM

7:19 AM

7:20 AM

7:21 AM

7:22 AM

7:23 AM

7:24 AM

7:25 AM

7:26 AM

7:28 AM

7:30 AM

STEINER BLVD & BARTOW DR

DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT

Davis Creek Elementary

NEDRA DR & THORNBURG LN

NEDRA DR & PERMELE CIR

NEDRA DR & CAMPBELL

NEDRA DR & STEINER BLVD

STEINER BLVD & CAMPBELL

227 BARTOW DR

BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR

CARPER LN & DAUGHERTY DR

CARPER LN & SETZER DR

NEDRA DR & DICKSON

Campview Dr & Davis Creek Rd

DAVIS CREEK RD & CAMP VIEW DR

MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR

MEACHAM DR & BARTOW

BARTOW DR & JOAN CT

16TH STREET RD & PAUGH RD

RT 10 & EVELYN DR

Davis Creek Rd & Evelyn Ln

Davis Creek Elementary

5879 DAVIS CREEK

4744 Doss Hill Rd

DOSS HILL RD & Route 10

4964 ST. RT. 10

4753 RT. 10

Route 10 & SHELINE PLACE RD

Route 10 & Destiny Drive

Rt 10 and Nash Ln

Doss Hill Rd & Hilltop Dr

4745 DOSS HILL RD

Doss Hill Rd & Jeffrey Dr Turn Around

DAVIS CREEK RD & EDENS BRANCH RD

4465 16TH STREET RD

4465 RT 10

4643 Rt 10



Davis Creek Elem (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 807
TIME LOCATION

7:04 AM GLEN CARLA DR & OAK BROOK DR

7:05 AM Oak Brook Dr & Woodridge Ct

7:06 AM Green Spring Cir, Timberlake Dr & Wakefield Pl

7:07 AM GREEN SPRING CIR (Top of Circle)

7:08 AM Green Spring Cir, Timberlake Dr & Oak Brook Dr

7:09 AM Oak Brook Dr & Club House Dr

7:10 AM Oak Brook Dr & Court Side Dr

7:11 AM 4 OAKBROOK DR

7:13 AM Big Lots Plaza (King Spirits)

7:16 AM Peyton St Turnaround

7:17 AM Riverview Dr & Waterford Village Apts

7:19 AM Riverview Drive & Quinton Ct

7:20 AM Davis Creek Elementary

Bus 853
TIME LOCATION

7:02 PM

7:04 PM

7:06 PM

7:07 PM

7:08 PM

7:09 PM

7:10 PM

7:11 PM

7:12 PM

7:13 PM

7:14 PM

7:15 PM

7:16 PM

7:17 PM

7:18 PM

7:18 PM

7:19 PM

7:20 PM

7:21 PM

7:22 PM

7:23 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:26 PM

7:30 AM

Spring Dr & E Pea Ridge Rd (NW)

E PEA RIDGE RD &  WOLFE DR

Davis Creek Elementary

5800 MAHOOD DR

MAHOOD DR & MAHOOD TRA

E Pea Ridge Rd & Ives Dr (N)

BROADMOOR DR & E PEA RIDGE RD

E Pea Ridge Rd & Maple Dr

6002 MAHOOD DR

5946 MAHOOD DR

5940 MAHOOD DR

5936 MAHOOD DR #4

LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR

BAKER RD & BENTON CT

ARACOMA RD & BAKER RD

BIRKEWOOD DR & BIRKEWOOD RD

BIRKEWOOD RD & GREENWAY PL

BIRKEWOOD RD & MAHOOD CT

5948 BAKER RD

6036 1/2 BAKER RD

Baker Rd & Morgan Pl

Baker Rd & Blakeney Rose LN

BAKER RD & PINEDALE DR

E PEA RIDGE RD & WOODWIND DR

E PEA RIDGE RD & WILSON DR



Davis Creek Elem (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

STEINER BLVD & BARTOW DR

DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT

Davis Creek Elementary

NEDRA DR & THORNBURG LN

NEDRA DR & PERMELE CIR

NEDRA DR & CAMPBELL

NEDRA DR & STEINER BLVD

STEINER BLVD & CAMPBELL

227 BARTOW DR

BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR

CARPER LN & DAUGHERTY DR

CARPER LN & SETZER DR

NEDRA DR & DICKSON

Campview Dr & Davis Creek Rd

DAVIS CREEK RD & CAMP VIEW DR

MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR

MEACHAM DR & BARTOW

BARTOW DR & JOAN CT

16TH STREET RD & PAUGH RD

RT 10 & EVELYN DR

Davis Creek Rd & Evelyn Ln

Davis Creek Elementary

5879 DAVIS CREEK

4744 Doss Hill Rd

DOSS HILL RD & Route 10

4964 ST. RT. 10

4753 RT. 10

Route 10 & SHELINE PLACE RD

Route 10 & Destiny Drive

Rt 10 and Nash Ln

Doss Hill Rd & Hilltop Dr

4745 DOSS HILL RD

Doss Hill Rd & Jeffrey Dr Turn Around

DAVIS CREEK RD & EDENS BRANCH RD

4465 16TH STREET RD

4465 RT 10

4643 Rt 10



Davis Creek Elem (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Spring Dr & E Pea Ridge Rd (NW)

E PEA RIDGE RD &  WOLFE DR

Davis Creek Elementary

5800 MAHOOD DR

MAHOOD DR & MAHOOD TRA

E Pea Ridge Rd & Ives Dr (N)

BROADMOOR DR & E PEA RIDGE RD

E Pea Ridge Rd & Maple Dr

6002 MAHOOD DR

5946 MAHOOD DR

5940 MAHOOD DR

5936 MAHOOD DR #4

LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR

BAKER RD & BENTON CT

ARACOMA RD & BAKER RD

BIRKEWOOD DR & BIRKEWOOD RD

BIRKEWOOD RD & GREENWAY PL

BIRKEWOOD RD & MAHOOD CT

5948 BAKER RD

6036 1/2 BAKER RD

Baker Rd & Morgan Pl

Baker Rd & Blakeney Rose LN

BAKER RD & PINEDALE DR

E PEA RIDGE RD & WOODWIND DR

E PEA RIDGE RD & WILSON DR


